MN5310HS/AHS
GPS Receiver Module
Micro Modular Technologies Pte. Ltd. www.micro-modular.com Page 1 of 12
1 Description
The Micro Modular Technologies MN5310HS/AHS Global Positioning System (GPS) Receiver
Module is a complete 20-channel receiver with high sensitivity intended for OEM applications. It
features fast-acquisition hardware, integrated RF filtering, TCXO, real-time clock with on-board
crystal, flash memory, and an integrated LNA that allows operation with either active or passive

Cool down Rate 2.5°C/second
Table 17 – Reflow Parameters
7 Ordering Information
The ordering part numbers are contained in the table below:
Ordering Part Number Description
MN5310HS-RS MN5310HS in tape & reel
MN5310HS-TS MN5310HS in tube
MN5310AHS-RS MN5310AHS in tape & reel
MN5310AHS-TS MN5310AHS in tube
Table 18 – Ordering information
MN5310HS/AHS
GPS Receiver Module
Document no: MN5310HS/AHS_DS_100426